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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Phillips         M1014          1/6        5:33    5:34        5:33
2     Colton Jones           M3034         1/10        6:03    6:04        6:03
3     Jason Jacobs           M4044         1/10        6:11    6:11        6:10
4     Darren Crooks          M4549          1/8        6:20    6:21        6:20
5     Andy Tedesco           M6064          1/7        6:25    6:26        6:25
6     Augustine Koons        M1014          2/6        6:36    6:31        6:30
7     Mike Sewell            M5054         1/14        6:37    6:38        6:37
8     Bradley Jones          M2529          1/3        6:45    6:43        6:42
9     Isham Koons            M1014          3/6        6:45    6:43        6:42
10    Meghan Duffy           F3034         1/10        6:43    6:44        6:43
11    Adon Oxendine          M1014          4/6        7:06    7:02        7:01
12    Sara Maltby            F4044         1/18        7:07    7:06        7:05
13    Simon Johnstone        M2529          2/3        7:12    7:11        7:10
14    Moses Williams         M2024          1/5        7:13    7:12        7:11
15    Connor Desautels       M1014          5/6        7:35    7:16        7:15
16    Maggie Weber           F3539         1/13        7:32    7:31        7:30
17    Rick Swinson           M5054         2/14        7:33    7:32        7:31
18    Kristin Herring        F4044         2/18        7:48    7:47        7:46
19    Ileana Paul            F5054         1/15        7:55    7:49        7:48
20    Joan Mills             F3539         2/13        7:53    7:53        7:52
21    Jason "alex" Griner    M3034         2/10        7:55    7:54        7:53
22    Alan Burnam            M5054         3/14        8:00    7:59        7:58
23    Marciel Whitehurst     M3034         3/10        8:10    8:02        8:01
24    Josh McCook            M3034         4/10        8:06    8:05        8:04
25    Joshua Reid            M2529          3/3        8:13    8:07        8:06
26    Roy Shelley            M5054         4/14        8:13    8:09        8:08
27    Anne Bullock           F4549         1/12        8:15    8:12        8:11
28    Keith Poythress        M5559         1/11        8:14    8:14        8:13
29    Mardiny Ung            F5054         2/15        8:16    8:14        8:13
30    Bradley Setzer         M4044         2/10        8:17    8:15        8:14
31    Jana Paniccia          F4044         3/18        8:21    8:16        8:15
32    Aimee Silvoy           F1014         1/11        8:16    8:16        8:15
33    Rachel Harris          F1519          1/4        8:19    8:18        8:17
34    Morgan Lutz            F2529          1/9        8:24    8:18        8:17
35    Ronnie Cowart          M3539          1/9        8:19    8:19        8:18
36    Joshua Patterson       M3539          2/9        8:24    8:19        8:18
37    Drew Wilkinson         M4044         3/10        8:25    8:25        8:24
38    Rodney Peppers         M3034         5/10        8:33    8:26        8:25
39    Marty Thompson         M5559         2/11        8:46    8:32        8:31
40    Alex Suciu             M2024          2/5        8:33    8:34        8:33
41    Steve Chasteen         M5559         3/11        8:48    8:36        8:35
42    Petey Bender           F5559         1/14        8:35    8:36        8:35
43    Ed Aufuldish           M5054         5/14        8:43    8:40        8:39
44    Natalie Fischer        F4549         2/12        8:58    8:42        8:41
45    Coleen Strasburger     F5559         2/14        8:45    8:43        8:42
46    Bentley Brooks         M0109          1/8        8:46    8:44        8:43
47    Sara Knauss            F5054         3/15        8:46    8:44        8:43
48    Vince Steis            M6064          2/7        8:56    8:44        8:43
49    Dustin Boos            M3034         6/10        8:52    8:46        8:45
50    Caleb Forristal        M1014          6/6        8:59    8:47        8:46
51    Michael Murphy         M3034         7/10        8:53    8:47        8:46
52    Sally Singleton        F2529          2/9        8:52    8:48        8:47
53    Ruby Valdivia          F1014         2/11        9:12    8:51        8:50
54    Malorie Lunsford       F1014         3/11        9:12    8:51        8:50
55    Beth Martin            F4044         4/18        9:15    8:53        8:52
56    Aaron Laurich          M4044         4/10        9:00    8:54        8:53
57    Mark Parker            M5054         6/14        9:06    8:54        8:53
58    Laura MacDermaid       F5559         3/14        9:09    8:55        8:54
59    Christopher Cooley     M3034         8/10        9:02    9:00        8:59
60    Carina Valdivia        F1014         4/11        9:23    9:02        9:01
61    Ronda Sanders          F3539         3/13        9:07    9:03        9:02
62    Brenda Fick            F5559         4/14        9:13    9:03        9:02
63    Tamara Merriam         F5559         5/14        9:13    9:03        9:02
64    Christine Taylor       F3034         2/10        9:24    9:10        9:09
65    Laura Snyder           F5054         4/15        9:24    9:10        9:09
66    Laurie Redmond         F6064          1/9        9:30    9:21        9:20
67    Andrew Valles          M4044         5/10        9:29    9:21        9:20
68    Kusalin Roberts        M1519          1/1        9:36    9:24        9:23
69    Chris Stanley          M5054         7/14        9:25    9:25        9:24
70    Mike Tucker            M3539          3/9        9:28    9:27        9:26
71    David Steele           M5054         8/14        9:29    9:28        9:27
72    Susan Brown            F4549         3/12        9:39    9:28        9:27
73    Archer Towery          M0109          2/8        9:32    9:30        9:29
74    Cathy Baxter           F4044         5/18        9:41    9:30        9:29
75    Ben Baxter             M4044         6/10        9:42    9:31        9:30
76    Rachel Sanniti         F3539         4/13        9:47    9:32        9:31
77    Steven Wynn            M6064          3/7       10:01    9:47        9:46
78    Lizza Perez            F4044         6/18        9:50    9:49        9:48
79    Sarah Parrish          F4044         7/18       10:06    9:49        9:48
80    Matthew Muse           M5054         9/14        9:53    9:49        9:48
81    Emily Orourke          F4044         8/18       10:21    9:54        9:53
82    Rebecca Kayati         F5054         5/15       10:22    9:54        9:53
83    Jonathan Dunham        M4044         7/10       10:10    9:56        9:55
84    Chassity Mickey        F2529          3/9       10:10    9:57        9:56
85    Robert Barnas          M5559         4/11       10:09    9:59        9:58
86    Kevin O'Brien          M6064          4/7       10:13   10:01       10:00
87    Kristi Davis           F3539         5/13       10:25   10:02       10:01
88    Cynthia Davies         F4549         4/12       10:26   10:02       10:01
89    Samantha Cuson         F1519          2/4       10:20   10:03       10:02
90    Betsy Sumner           F4044         9/18       10:11   10:03       10:02
91    Linda Stanley          F5054         6/15       10:10   10:05       10:04
92    Joshua Koons           M4549          2/8       10:15   10:10       10:09
93    Sherry Fadel           F5054         7/15       10:16   10:11       10:10
94    Aubrey Watson          M3539          4/9       10:24   10:15       10:14
95    Allison Sweeney        F3034         3/10       10:29   10:24       10:23
96    Tiffany Hayes          F4044        10/18       10:45   10:25       10:24
97    Anna Lee Johnson       F2529          4/9       10:52   10:27       10:26
98    Nicole Rivas           F3034         4/10       10:40   10:28       10:27
99    Michelle Babin         F6569          1/4       10:40   10:29       10:28
100   Tom Philbrick          M7074          1/2       10:40   10:29       10:28
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101   Liam Shortridge        M0109          3/8       10:53   10:33       10:32
102   Wendell Ohern          M5054        10/14       10:49   10:37       10:36
103   Dean Stoller           M0109          4/8       10:45   10:40       10:39
104   Moira Williams         F5559         6/14       10:56   10:42       10:41
105   Lori Tucker            F5054         8/15       10:53   10:51       10:50
106   Elizabeth Muth         F3539         6/13       11:01   10:52       10:51
107   Stacey Bonetti         F3539         7/13       11:10   10:53       10:52
108   Lynn Ruehl             F6569          2/4       11:05   10:53       10:52
109   Kristopher Tucker      M3034         9/10       10:55   10:54       10:53
110   Ivy Giacchino          F1519          3/4       11:21   10:57       10:56
111   Colin Cronin           M3539          5/9       11:36   11:03       11:02
112   Sherry Feathers        F7579          1/1       11:24   11:08       11:07
113   Mick Seys              M6569          1/3       11:24   11:11       11:10
114   Kate Moore             F0109          1/2       11:33   11:12       11:11
115   Sara Hartsell          F2529          5/9       11:24   11:14       11:13
116   Makenzie Wilson        F3034         5/10       11:24   11:15       11:14
117   Mark Akers             M5559         5/11       11:33   11:19       11:18
118   Jessa Patrick          F1519          4/4       11:43   11:20       11:19
119   Marvette Wilkerson     F2529          6/9       11:34   11:23       11:22
120   Devin Tripp            M2024          3/5       11:34   11:23       11:22
121   McKenzie Oxendine      F1014         5/11       11:47   11:24       11:23
122   Molly Sewell           F4549         5/12       11:31   11:24       11:23
123   Wayne Parker           M4549          3/8       11:53   11:29       11:28
124   Mark Robinson          M5054        11/14       11:47   11:32       11:31
125   Mark Babin             M6569          2/3       11:44   11:33       11:32
126   Lisa Stimson           F5054         9/15       11:50   11:34       11:33
127   Patrick Taylor         M7074          2/2       11:51   11:35       11:34
128   David Powell           M5054        12/14       11:39   11:37       11:36
129   Jeffrey Clark          M4549          4/8       11:49   11:39       11:38
130   Shannan Palma          F4044        11/18       11:56   11:47       11:46
131   Candace Crooks         F3539         8/13       11:56   11:47       11:46
132   Joe Rogers             M5054        13/14       11:54   11:52       11:51
133   Kim La                 F5054        10/15       11:56   11:52       11:51
134   Kim Kibe               F4044        12/18       12:02   11:52       11:51
135   Kelsey Day             F2529          7/9       12:03   11:53       11:52
136   Brandon Kibe           M4044         8/10       12:04   11:53       11:52
137   Chris Smith            M3034        10/10       12:07   12:01       12:00
138   Chayse Smith           M0109          5/8       12:08   12:02       12:01
139   Rhiannon Eades         F4044        13/18       12:31   12:04       12:03
140   Ilene Hohnerlein       F2024          1/6       12:30   12:07       12:06
141   Chloe Moore            F1014         6/11       12:35   12:13       12:12
142   McKiver Oxendine       F1014         7/11       12:51   12:35       12:34
143   Irene Dennis           F7074          1/1       12:48   12:36       12:35
144   Tara Mosley            F4549         6/12       12:56   12:37       12:36
145   Gayla Poythress        F5054        11/15       12:48   12:40       12:39
146   Kennest Meador         M4549          5/8       13:12   12:44       12:43
147   Kathryn Damron         F1014         8/11       12:50   12:45       12:44
148   Hannah Tucker          F1014         9/11       12:54   12:46       12:45
149   Magdalene Dove         F1014        10/11       13:18   12:49       12:48
150   Ilze Tucker            F4044        14/18       12:59   12:52       12:51
151   Patti Seys             F6064          2/9       13:08   12:55       12:54
152   Phil Redmond           M5559         6/11       13:09   12:55       12:54
153   Stephanie Valdivia     F4044        15/18       13:21   12:57       12:56
154   Cindy Pizzino          F6064          3/9       13:02   12:59       12:58
155   Ronald Thoma           M6064          5/7       13:18   13:02       13:01
156   Ava Mettler            F1014        11/11       13:06   13:05       13:04
157   Joseph Renna           M3539          6/9       13:34   13:26       13:25
158   Misti Renna            F4549         7/12       13:35   13:26       13:25
159   Grant Whalley          M0109          6/8       13:49   13:30       13:29
160   Kimberly Ramsey        F3539         9/13       13:53   13:30       13:29
161   Karen Reider           F5559         7/14       13:41   13:32       13:31
162   Kimberly Coulson       F2024          2/6       13:36   13:35       13:34
163   Jennifer Moldenhauer   F3539        10/13       14:07   13:39       13:38
164   Minda Hornosky         F5559         8/14       14:15   13:46       13:45
165   Francis Joseph         M4044         9/10       14:26   14:00       13:59
166   Kaitlyn Siegel         F2529          8/9       14:28   14:01       14:00
167   Blake Smith            M0109          7/8       14:13   14:07       14:06
168   Brittney Tucker        F3034         6/10       14:14   14:08       14:07
169   Charlie Prescott       M4549          6/8       15:08   14:09       14:08
170   Julie Prescott         F4549         8/12       15:07   14:10       14:09
171   Regina Wynn            F6064          4/9       14:23   14:10       14:09
172   Laurie Milnes          F5559         9/14       14:29   14:23       14:22
173   Beverly English        F6064          5/9       15:04   14:47       14:46
174   Christy Mettler        F4549         9/12       15:01   14:57       14:56
175   Michelle Post          F4549        10/12       15:18   15:05       15:04
176   Kelsey Duarte          F3034         7/10       15:28   15:10       15:09
177   Valerie Towner         F3539        11/13       15:30   15:12       15:11
178   Tammy Rogers           F5054        12/15       15:22   15:20       15:19
179   Sarah Sowders          F4044        16/18       15:37   15:24       15:23
180   Harry Conn             M80UP          1/2       16:01   15:35       15:34
181   Kailey Scott           F2024          3/6       16:18   15:47       15:46
182   Kim Cannon             F5054        13/15       16:24   15:51       15:50
183   Jacy Smith             F4044        17/18       16:12   15:53       15:52
184   Donna McKinnon         F5559        10/14       16:13   15:53       15:52
185   Patricia Pollock       F6064          6/9       16:16   15:59       15:58
186   Meredith Anderson      F6064          7/9       16:17   16:00       15:59
187   Ken Anderson           M5559         7/11       16:19   16:01       16:00
188   Nancy Fleming          F6569          3/4       16:30   16:04       16:03
189   Ginny Marie Giacchino  F4044        18/18       16:30   16:04       16:03
190   Kristin Miess          M4044        10/10       16:31   16:05       16:04
191   Megan Ghobrial         F3539        12/13       16:25   16:10       16:09
192   Marie Suciu            F5559        11/14       16:40   16:20       16:19
193   Don Suciu              M5054        14/14       16:40   16:21       16:20
194   Neal Estroff           M5559         8/11       17:09   16:52       16:51
195   Bronwyn Smith          F3539        13/13       16:58   16:52       16:51
196   Susan Estroff          F5559        12/14       17:10   16:53       16:52
197   Steve Brandstetter     M5559         9/11       19:37   17:02       17:01
198   Terry Brandstetter     F6064          8/9       19:38   17:04       17:03
199   Mary Kay McCullough    F5559        13/14       17:15   17:06       17:05
200   Jeff Rushing           M6569          3/3       17:36   17:14       17:13
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201   Paige Eubanks          F2024          4/6       17:38   17:15       17:14
202   Lonas Lewis            M6064          6/7       17:53   17:30       17:29
203   Jake Cannon            M2024          4/5       18:09   17:34       17:33
204   Jay Epstein            M6064          7/7       17:44   17:36       17:35
205   Johnny Cannon          M5559        10/11       18:30   17:57       17:56
206   Reid Cannon            M2024          5/5       18:31   17:58       17:57
207   Paula Rawlings         F5559        14/14       18:15   18:05       18:04
208   Dr Brian Goodwin       M4549          7/8       18:53   18:08       18:07
209   Brittany Felton        F3034         8/10       19:35   18:14       18:13
210   Christopher Vaughan    M3539          7/9       19:37   18:14       18:13
211   Joy Krutek             F5054        14/15       18:45   18:16       18:15
212   Jennifer Damron        F4549        11/12       18:48   18:27       18:26
213   Chris Damron           M4549          8/8       18:48   18:27       18:26
214   Glenda Matus           F2024          5/6       19:03   19:04       19:03
215   Mercedes Brockington   F2024          6/6       20:02   20:03       20:02
216   Maya Fritts            F2529          9/9       20:23   20:24       20:23
217   Sonia Jaworski         F5054        15/15       23:28   20:29       20:28
218   Stephanie Cox          F4549        12/12       23:28   20:32       20:31
219   Nancy Tyson            F6569          4/4       21:08   20:45       20:44
220   Beverley Walker        F6064          9/9       22:17   21:56       21:55
221   Beau Brown             M0109          8/8       22:09   22:10       22:09
222   Bailey Brown           F0109          2/2       22:11   22:12       22:11
223   Deandrea Brown         F3034         9/10       22:13   22:14       22:13
224   Willie Brown           M3539          8/9       22:13   22:14       22:13
225   Brett-Alexander Jackso M5559        11/11       22:24   22:25       22:24
226   Robert Vickery         M3539          9/9       22:59   23:00       22:59
227   Bill Briggs            M80UP          2/2       23:15   23:01       23:00
228   Lindsay Henry          F3034        10/10       23:00   23:01       23:00
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